dpg fusion & premium

Fusion is a high-capacity poly coated wire cable management system. Fusion features a sloping side for easy access to
cables and specially designed hook brackets to guarantee a simple and quick installation. Fusion can easily be
attached to the underside of the desk or to the modesty panel.

g& Specially Designed Bracket

Specially designed bracket prevents the cable basket
from being knocked out by accidental
movement/kicking under the desk
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Premium is a simple cable containment basket which
clips underneath the desk and routes power and data
cables neatly under the desk surface.

code description

sales line: 01709 829511

key features

Grey Low Density Poly Coated
Wire basket complete with 2

brackets available in 4 standard
lengths
Weight depends on length

key features

Width 150mm x 85mm high

Mild Steel Nylon coated Wire Basket
Silver RAL 7040 or White RAL 9010

Weight depends on length

code

650145
650421
650154
650456
650430
650155
650497
650156
650157

Strap Hinge Bracket

colour

silver
white
silver
white
white
silver
white
silver
silver

650128  strap hinge bracket - black plastic
(2 required to mount cable basket)

length

1000mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm
1400mm
1400mm
1600mm
2000mm

code description
650468 800mm
650469 1000mm
650470 1200mm
650471 1400mm
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fusion & premium cable baskets

fusion & premium



